LED SOLID LENS LINEAR HIGH BAY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SOLID LENS LINEAR HIGH BAY has durable
housing and energy-efficient LED drivers to ensure high performance. The PC

commercial or industrial solution for warehouses, supermarkets, retail stores,
gyms, garages, general task areas, and many other applications. This fixture is
also Damp Location rated and can operate in temperatures ranging from -22 to
122°F (-30 to 50°C), allowing it to be utilized in a wide variety of applications and
climates.
▶ ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a calculated lifespan up to
173,000 hours, these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation!
This fixture can cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a
significant amount of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with UL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
DLC Premium classification allows participation in rebates; please check the
rebate programs available in your state.
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-WHB7-2D11050 2 ft 110W 120-277V 0-10 V 14,960 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" -
ASD-WHB7-2D16550 2 ft 165W 120-277V 0-10 V 22,440 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" -
ASD-WHB7-2D22050 2 ft 220W 120-277V 0-10 V 29,700 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" -
ASD-WHB7-4D22050 4 ft 220W 120-277V 0-10 V 29,920 lm 5,000 K 46-1/16" x 12-9/16" x 3" -
WHB7-MSR WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-WHB7-2D11050-MSR 2 ft 110W 120-277V 0-10 V 14,960 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB7-2D16550-MSR 2 ft 165W 120-277V 0-10 V 22,440 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB7-2D22050-MSR 2 ft 220W 120-277V 0-10 V 29,700 lm 5,000 K 24" x 12-9/16" x 3" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB7-4D22050-MSR 4 ft 220W 120-277V 0-10 V 29,920 lm 5,000 K 46-1/16" x 12-9/16" x 3" Motion sensor
UHB-RC-MSK1 Remote controller for motion sensor 4-1/2" x 2-1/8" x 1/2" -
Models with a built-in microwave motion sensor automatically turn off
in the absence of motion and can be programmed via wireless remote.
The battery back-up kit provides 90 minutes of power in case of
emergency.
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Name UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SMB-WHB5-110/220W Surface Mounting Bracket for 110/220W 819201024902 20 18.9" x 7.8" x 7.9" 21.3 lb 10819201024909
ASD-PMB-WHB5-110/220W Pendant Mounting Bracket for 110/220W 819201024919 20 17.4" x 8" x 7.8" 12.9 lb 10819201024916
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5M Battery back-up kit 20W 810050734974 10 10.6" x 10.6" x 10.6" 28.7 lb 10810050734971
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WHB7-2D11050 810050735346 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 10.8 lb -
ASD-WHB7-2D16550 810050735353 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 11.7 lb -
ASD-WHB7-2D22050 810050735360 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 11.7 lb -
ASD-WHB7-4D22050 810050736930 1 49.6" x 15.1" x 5.6" 19 lb -
WHB7-MSR WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-WHB7-2D11050-MSR 810050736176 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 11 lb -
ASD-WHB7-2D16550-MSR 810050736183 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 11.9 lb -
ASD-WHB7-2D22050-MSR 810050736190 1 26.7" x 15.1" x 5.6" 11.9 lb -
ASD-WHB7-4D22050-MSR 810050736206 1 49.6" x 15.1" x 5.6" 19.2 lb -
UHB-RC-MSK1 819201022007 100 14.6" x 12.8" x 12.2" 11.3 lb 10819201022004
ACCESSORIES:
LED SOLID LENS LINEAR HIGH BAY
English